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LOCKING AV | F­CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES | ENTRY SERIES | 
TRAPS & FILTERS | HARDLINE CONNECTORS | TELCOM | COAX CABLE 

| CABLEREADY
Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

 LOCKING HDMI®

 

  
"HD­xxxx­x"

(e.g., HD­1000­2; HD­1000­4; 
HD­1000­8;
HD­700­2; 
HD­600­3; 
HD­600­6; 
  HD­600­12)

D577,673
D623,602
D617,655
D617,656
D619,019
D619,020
D623,143
D623,144
D623,146
D630,950
D635,931
D635,933
D644,994
D644,995
D668,614
7,455,545 
7,892,014 
7,950,947 
7,950,948
8,523,597

  
LOCKING RCA

 

"CV­xxxx­x" OR "DCX­xxxx­x" OR
"STEREO­xxxx­x" 

(e.g., CV­1000­4; CV­1000­8; 
CV­1000­16; DCX­1000­4; DCX­

1000­8; DCX­1000­16;
STEREO­1000­8; STEREO­1000­

16; 
STEREO­1000­4)

 

  
7,462,068 
8,246,392

Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

AQUATIGHT ®  Product number prefix generally
"EXxxxWS" 

Examples of part numbers
include, but are not limited to:

(e.g., EX320QRWS;
EX320RAFMWS; 

EX59WS;
EX59XLWS; 
EX6WS; 

  EX6XLWS; EX11N716WS;
EX11RAFMWS; EX7N716WS;

7,097,500 
7,186,127 
7,402,063 
7,500,874 
D575,744

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents) 
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CPEX6XL) 
 

  
BELDEN® 
BRILLIANCE

 

"xxxxxBHDx"
(e.g., 1694ABHD1; 1694ABHDL;

1505ABHD1; 1505ABHDL; 
 1506ABHD1; 1506ABHDL;
1855ABHD1; 1855ABHDL;
179DTBHD1; 179DTBHDL)

 

8,591,255 
8,535,092
8,936,486

  
CABLE PRO®

Compression Tools

 

 "CPLCCT­xxx" 
(e.g., CPLCCT­1­S; CPLCCT­
11BNC; CPLCCT­SS59/11;
CPLCCT­GS59/11; CPLCCT­
LS59/11; CPLCCT­SLM) 

 

6,293,004 
7,096,573 
7,627,944

CABLE PRO® Radial
Taper Compression

Tools 
   

"CPLCRBC­xxx" OR "RTCxxx"
(e.g., CPLCRBC­*; RTC360) 

5,743,131 
7,188,507 
8,464,422

  
CMP ®

 

 

  

"CMPxxx" 
(e.g., CMP59;
CMP59Q; 
CMP6; 
CMP6Q;

CMPBNC59;
CMPBNC6; CMPBNC­MINI;
CMPF­MINI; CMPRCA­MINI;

CMPBNC­MINI­HE; CMPF­MINI­
HE; CMPRCA­MINI­HE;

CMPRCA59;
CMPRCA6; CMP11­3512M;

CMP11­IECM; CMP11­58MES) 
 

D513,736
D519,076
7,217,155 
7,297,023 
7,351,099

DIAMOND® BONDING
CONNECTOR 

 

"CBx­xx" 
  (e.g., CB6­14) 

 D615,498

EVERTIGHT® 

 

"EXxxxET" 
OR "JETxxx"
(e.g., EX6ET; 

EX59XLET; JET59HF6779W;
JET59T99W­CD; JET59T118W­

STOFA; JET59T59W­CD;

6,716,062 
8,029,315 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents) 
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JET59TEX8W­CD; JET6T59W­T;
JET59HF6779W­DKTV;
JET59TIECF99W­CD;

JET59T118W; JET59HF67394W­
DKTV; JET59T99W;

JET59T394W­CD; JET59T197W­
CD; JET59T394W­STOFA;
JET59TIECF394W­CD;
JET59TIECF197W­CD;

JET59T72)  
 

  
EX®

 

"EXxxx"
(e.g., EX59; 
EX59XL;
EX6;

EX6XL; 
EX59HE;

EX59XLHE; 
EX6P;

EX6XLP; 
EX11; 

EX11N176; 
EX11RAFM; 

EX7;
EX7N716;
EXBNC6;

EXBNC9167; EXBNCHE) 
 

D679,660
6,153,830 
6,558,194 
6,676,446 
6,848,940 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents)

  
EX ® 320QR

 

"EX320xxx" 
(e.g., EX320QR and 

EX320RAFM) 
 

 6,733,336

  
EZ TWIST

 

  
"SNCEZxxx­xR"

(e.g., SNCEZT6U­R;
SNCEZT6U­8R)

D600,210
8,029,316 

F CONN® 
FS and DB style
connectors 

   
 

  
"RG6xxx",

"FSxxxx" or "DBxxxx" 
(e.g., RG6WR;
RG6WRO; 
FS6BNCU;
FS1RCA; 
FS6URA; 

FS6US; DB1bnc)

5,975,949 
6,089,913 
6,146,197 
6,352,448 
6,805,583 
6,830,479 
6,935,892 
7,044,771 
7,059,900 
7,156,695 
7,182,628 
7,326,079 
8,142,223 
8,535,092 
9,281,637 

 
  

F CONN® 
Speaker connectors

 

"RGSxxxx"
(e.g., RGSPU;

RGSPL;
RGSPB; 
RGSPP; 

RGSBPOST) 

7,160,156 

  
GROUND BLOCKS

 

  
"PPFxxx" 

Examples of part numbers
include, but not limited to:

(e.g., PPF81GND1SSWS and
PPF81GND1SS)

D611,327 
D680,964
  7,462,042  

LOCKING
TERMINATOR 

 

 

"PSTxxx" 
(e.g., PSTNR,

PST75,
PSTNRI, 
PST75I, 

PSTNRWS, 
PST75WS, 

PSTNRIWS, and PST75IWS)

D495,661
7,144,273 
7,287,992 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents)  
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 TERMINATOR 

 

"TRxxSWS" 
(e.g., TR75SWS) 

D703,147
(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents) 

POSI­POST 

 

"EXxxxRS" 
(e.g., EX6RS)   D462,060

D549,179
6,716,062 
7,507,117 
7,749,022 
7,967,635
8,585,439

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents)  

 
  

RIGHT ANGLE
ADAPTOR

 

"RAxxx" 
(e.g., RAPLUS)  

D678,844 

SIGNALTIGHT ®

 

  
"xxxPLUS"

(e.g., EX59PLUS; EX59XLPLUS;
EX6PLUS;

EX6XLPLUS; EX59WSPLUS;
EX59XLWSPLUS; EX6WSPLUS;
EX6XLWSPLUS; EX59NTPLUS;
EX59XLNTPLUS; EX6NTPLUS;

EX6XLNTPLUS;
EX59XLSKPLUS;
EX6XLSKPLUS)

 

D626,920
D662,893
D678,844
D686,164
D686,576
8,192,237 
8,287,320 
8,313,353 
8,323,060 
8,444,445 
8,562,366 
8,597,041 
8,573,996 
8,647,136 
8,801,448 

(May also be also covered by
EX® and/or AQUATIGHT ®

related patents) 
 

 SIMPLEX®

 

"JPxxx"
(e.g., JP6/77TEX144)  

7,997,930
9,124,046

  
SNAP­N­SEAL®

PROSNS™

 

"xxxSNSxxx" 
(e.g., FSNS6U; FSNS6BNCU;   

FSNS6RCAU; 
FSNS59U;

FSNS59BNCU; FSNS59RCAU;
716SNS1P11H; 

  716SNS1P11HPLA; 
  716SNS1P11HQ; 
SNS1P11H; SNSD6 

  90SNS1P11H; FSNS11HBNC; 
  FSNS11HBNCPLA; 
  FSNS11QHBNC)  

D505,391
D535,259
D597,959
D605,595
D699,685
6,126,482 
6,530,807 
6,767,247 
6,817,896 
7,192,308 
7,297,023 
7,458,849 
8,419,470 
8,449,324
8,894,440
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Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

  
ENTRY SERIES 

 

 

"EVO1­5xxx" OR "EVO1­9xxx"
(e.g., EVO1­5­U/U; 

EVO1­5­U/P;
EVO1­5­U/U­PI;
EVO1­5­U/U­PS; 
EVO15­U/P­PI; 
EVO15­U/P­PS;
EVO1­9­U/U; 

EVO1­9­U/U­PI;
EVO1­9­U/U­PS)

 

D607,413
D607,414
D751,509
7,544,086 
8,259,430 
8,286,209 
8,350,641 
8,356,322

7,974,586(TFC)

 

House Box 
(Entry)

 

"HB1094RC74xxx" 
OR "EVOHB1094xx" 
(e.g., HB1094RC74;
HB1094RC74CC;
HB1094RC74TW;
HB1094RC74CX)

 

8,944,267 
7,918,430(TFC)
7,963,497(TFC)
8,136,787(TFC)
8,152,125(TFC)

Representative
Marks/Products

 
 Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

  
AK ASSEMBLY

 

"AK­xxx"
(e.g., AK­QBR­29/58 8A)  

7,335,060 
(Certain variations may also be
covered by the patents covering

our traps and filters) 

  
TRAPS AND FILTERS 

(Including but not limited
to: QOS ® SERIES; THE
SILENCER ® SERIES;
MOCA FILTERS; STEP

ATTENUATORS)
 

 

 

 

 

"CBR­xxx" OR "QBR­xxx" OR
"UBR­xxx" OR "SBS­xxx" OR
"SBNR­xxx" OR "ATPx­xxx" OR
"CSx­xxx" OR "FPAx­xxx" OR

"SHPx­xxx" OR "SSAxx­xxx" OR
"SNLP­xxx"

  (e.g.,CBR­23/78 HRC; 
QBR­29/58 8A; UBR­37/58 HRC;

SBS­2/78; 
SBNR­2/78; 
ATP3­1000; 
CS4­860;
FPA10­54; 
SHP3­50; 
SSA12­54; 
SNLP­1G)

 

6,380,826 
6,476,688 
6,510,034 
6,737,935 
6,784,760 
6,794,957 
6,930,872 
6,986,666 
7,005,945 
7,255,599 
7,420,794 
7,508,284 
7,821,359 
8,124,910 
8,125,299 
8,545,235 
RE45581

Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
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